
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

António Alves 4600

Marcio Araujo 1888

Manuel Fernandes 7674

João Carlos Vasques Gomes E-1294-GA-AUT

Carlos Silva 2658

Paulo Alves 3278

Marco Silva 5083

Gonçalo Lagoa Guerra

Rodrigo Lopes 3878

António Silva 3884

Gonçalo Macedo 4220

João Carvalho 9353

Micael Baptista 5184

Simplicio Taveira 3264

Filipe Marques 5061

Paulo Teixeira 4614

Leonor Teixeira 5082

Antonio Silva 7326

Rafaela Cabral 10031

Luís Silva

Celso Fonseca 3336

Agostinho Carvalho 9138

José Anibal 539

António Joaquim Pereira 6814

Nuno Santos 5125

Hugo Mestre 7598

Paulo Teixeira 5363

A Comissão Organizadora 22/11/2024Total Inscritos: 20

I Especial Sprint Sabrosa

CategoNº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

Especial

2 Marcio Araujo 1888 AG NÃO TEM 5790 Es

1 António Alves 4600 AG AG / S 7840 Es

Clássicos  e Desportivos

5 Carlos Silva 2658 BMW 330 i (E92) 8581 S6

4 João Carlos Vasques Gomes E-1294-GA-AUT BMW 318 IS (E36) 3.0 7327 S6

3 Manuel Fernandes 7674 PEUGEOT  208 VTI (R2B) 7426 S5

20 Paulo Teixeira 5363 CITROEN AX SPORT 9086 S3

19 Hugo Mestre 7598 CITROEN AX SPORT 9086 S3

18 Nuno Santos 5125 FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT 6494 S5

17 José Anibal 539 Opel Corsa A GT 1.3 7379 S3

16 Celso Fonseca 3336 Citroen Saxo 8024 S5

15 Luís Silva Fiat 126 7824 S2

14 Antonio Silva 7326 Honda  Civic 7579 S3

13 Paulo Teixeira 4614 Ford  Escort MK I 7989 S2

12 Filipe Marques 5061 FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT 6494 S5

11 Simplicio Taveira 3264 HONDA INTEGRA TYPE-R 9995 S6

10 Ricardo Ângelo Ermida Aníbal 8654 PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1900 6599 S2

9 Gonçalo Macedo 4220 CITROEN SAXO 9491 S5

8 António Silva 3884 OPEL KADETT CITY 9433 S2

7 Rodrigo Lopes 3878 PEUGEOT 205 GTi 9508 S3

6 António Silva 5085 Honda  Civic 7579 S3


